
What is the project about?

The project "The Career Garden" offers a virtual insight into the 
world of work including practical tasks to do at home.  8 partners 
in 5 countries are working together with companies to develop 
modules for starting an internship, which students in vocational 
or general education schools can use for career orientation. The 
online modules can be accessed via a web platform. Due to a 
multilingual approach, the modules are also interesting for for-
eign language learning. With these modules, young people are 
given the opportunity to grow into the world of work and gain 

initial experience in different occupations, even if they cannot 
be on site.

Pupils, students, trainees, teachers and companies from the fol-
lowing five sectors benefit from this project: IT, medicine, crafts 
and construction, hotel and catering as well as the educational 
sector. The results of the project have model character. An ex-
pansion to other sectors is planned.

	� Getting to know different jobs, their demands and require-
ments to help with career guidance 

	� Preparing for internships and apprenticeships with the help 
of practical tasks

	� Establishing contacts with companies at home and abroad  

	� Supporting them in their role as career advisors and counse-
lors with materials for the classroom

	� Providing recommendations for career guidance in schools

	� Better linking of general schools with vocational schools and 
companies

Benefits for young people Benefits for educators

	� Implementing digital work experiences

	� Preparing better young people for working life

	� Finding talented and motivated interns, apprentices and em-
ployees at home and abroad

Benefits for companies

Your work experience

starts here!



What do we mean by a virtual insight 
into the world of work?

30 multilingual online modules are developed with different 
elements, such as interviews, a virtual tour of the company, re-
search tasks, e-learning sequences, quizzes and practical tasks 
that students can try at home. The companies develop their 
own virtual modules with us using these predefined elements, 
but contribute their experience, expertise and ideas to make 
it a perfect fit. The modules do not lead to passively watching 
videos. On the contrary, they are intended to provide guidance 
for practical work and to motivate young people to try out and 
learn new things.    

If you are a student, teacher or company and interested in par-
ticipating in this project, please contact the partners in your 
country listed below:

Contacts

Project Partners

General questions:
careergarden@francopohonia.com 

Germany
Roma Schultz
roma.schultz@lasub.smk.sachsen.de 

Tomasz Jaskow
tomasz.jaskow@lasub.smk.sachsen.de

Austria
Verena Maier
verena.maier@wkstmk.at

Thomas Narowetz
thomas.narowetz@wkstmk.at

Claudia Taylor
claudia.taylor@bildung-stmk.gv.at 

Croatia
Nevenka Kos
nevenka.kos@prigoda.hr 

Sanja Dugonjić Jovančević
sanja.dugonjic@gradri.uniri.hr

Romania
Irina Furedi
irina.furedi@colegiulpedagogiciasi.ro 

Serinela Pintilie
serinela.pintilie@colegiulpedagogiciasi.ro 

Irina Cosovanu
irina.cosovanu@colegiulpedagogiciasi.ro

France
Claudie Gouzien
claudie.gouzien@gmail.com 

Cecile Mouchel
cecile.mouchel@francophonia.com
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